Lot
Number

Watering Time

Pyhsical Address

Watering Days

PHASE 1- The Manors of Pevely

1 353 Barn Side Ln Mon-Wed-Fri 4-7 am
2 341 Barn Side Ln Tues-Thur-Sat-Sun 3:15-5:30 am
3 337 Barn Side Ln Tues-Thur-Sat-Sun 5:30-7:45 am
4 333 Barn Side Ln Tues-Thur-Sat-Sun | 7:45-10:00am
5 325 Barn Side Ln Mon-Wed-Fri 4-7 am
6 321 Barn Side Ln Mon-Wed-Fri 4-7 am
7 317 Barn Side Ln Mon-Wed-Fri 4-7 am
8 309 Barn Side Ln Tues-Thur-Sat-Sun 5:30-7:45 am
9 305 Barn Side Ln Mon-Wed-Fri 4-7 am
10 301 Barn Side Ln Tues-Thur-Sat-Sun | 7:45-10:00am
11 304 Barn Side Ln Mon-Wed-Fri 4-7 am
12 308 Barn Side Lane | Tues-Thur-Sat-Sun | 3:15-5:30 am
13 312 Barn Side Ln Mon-Wed-Fri 7-10 am
14 316 Barn Side Ln Tues-Thur-Sat-Sun 5:30-7:45 am
15 320 Barn Side Ln Tues-Thur-Sat-Sun 5:30-7:45 am
16 324 Barn Side Ln Mon-Wed-Fri 4-7 am
17 2 Barn Side Ct Mon-Wed-Fri 4-7 am
18 1 Barn Side Ct Tues-Thur-Sat-Sun 3:15-5:30 am
19 5 Barn Side Ct Mon-Wed-Fri 7-10 am
20 332 Barn Side Ln Tues-Thur-Sat-Sun 3:15-5:30 am
21 336 Barn Side Ln Mon-Wed-Fri 7-10 am
22 340 Barn Side Ln Tues-Thur-Sat-Sun | 7:45-10:00am
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Pyhsical Address

429 Stonewall Drive

425 Stonewall Dr

421 Stonewall Dr

417 Stonewall Dr

413 Stonewall Dr

409 Stonewall Dr

405 Stonewall Drive

401 Stonewall Dr

371 Stonewall Dr

367 Stonewall Dr

363 Stonewall Dr

359 Stonewall Dr

355 Stonewall Dr

351 Stonewall Dr

347 Stonewall Dr

343 Stonewall Dr

339 Stonewall Dr

328 Stonewall Dr

332 Stonewall Dr

336 Stonewall Dr

340 Stonewall Dr

344 Stonewall Dr

348 Stonewall Dr

Watering Days

Mon-Wed-Fri

Mon-Wed-Fri

Tues-Thur-Sat-Sun

Tues-Thur-Sat-Sun

Tues-Thur-Sat-Sun

Tues-Thur-Sat-Sun

Tues-Thur-Sat-Sun

Mon-Wed-Fri

Mon-Wed-Fri

Mon-Wed-Fri

Tues-Thur-Sat-Sun

Mon-Wed-Fri

Mon-Wed-Fri

Tues-Thur-Sat-Sun

Tues-Thur-Sat-Sun

Tues-Thur-Sat-Sun

Mon-Wed-Fri

Mon-Wed-Fri

Mon-Wed-Fri

Tues-Thur-Sat-Sun

Mon-Wed-Fri

Tues-Thur-Sat-Sun

Tues-Thur-Sat-Sun

Watering

1-4:00 am
7-10 am
5:30-7:45 am
5:30-7:45 am
3:15-5:30 am
3:15-5:30 am
1-3:15 am
1-4:00 am
10pm-1:00am
1-4:00 am
5:30-7:45 am
4-7:00 am
4-7 am
10:45-1:00 am
1-3:15 am
3:15-5:30 am
7-10 am
7-10 am
1-4:00 am
7:45-10:00am
4-7 am
7:45-10:00am

5:30-7:45 am



Lot

Number Pyhsical Address Watering Days Watering

126 352 Stonewall Mon-Wed-Fri 1-4:00am
127 356 Stonewall Dr Tues-Thur-Sat-Sun 3:15-5:30 am

128 360 Stonewall Dr Tues-Thur-Sat-Sun 1-3:15 am

129 364 Stonewall Dr Mon-Wed-Fri 7-10 am
130 422 Stonewall Dr Mon-Wed-Fri 4-7 am
131 426 Stonewall Dr Mon-Wed-Fri 10pm-1:00am

132 356 Barn Side Ln Tues-Thur-Sat-Sun 7:45-10:00am



